

CS No. 2838/16

23.12.2017

Present:- Sh. LMS Bisht, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with Sh.
Sudesh Kumar Jain Secretary of the plaintiff.

Sh. Ravi Kaushal, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1

Sh. KS Kashyap, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2 and 3

Affidavit in evidence of defendant no. 2 filed today in court and its
copy also supplied to the Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff today only. Hence, put
up for DE on 08.03.2018.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 23.12.2017