

CS No. 2838/2016

08.3.2018

Present:- Shri LMS Bisht – Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff alongwith
Shri Subhash Chand - President
Shri Ravi Kaushal – Ld. Counsel for the defendant No. 1
Defendant No. 2 in person and for defendant No. 3

Ld. Counsel for the defendant No. 2 is not available before lunch and
Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff submits that he has to attend other matters
after lunch . Hence, at joint request, put up for DE now on **19.5.2018**.

(Sanjay Sharma-I)
Addl. District Judge-02(East)
Karkardooma Courts- 08.3.2018