

CS No. 2838/16

BALAJI MAHRAJ WELFARE ASSOCIATION VS. SUDHA GUPTA, ETC.

07.12.2020

Present: Sh. Gurbaksh Singh, Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Ajay Kumar, Counsel for defendant no. 1 & 2.

Pursuant to Order no.7103-7123/Jdl.Br./East/KKD/Delhi dated 27.11.2020 of Ld. District & Sessions Judge, (East), Karkardooma Court, Delhi, file is taken up for physical hearing.

Put up for DE on 05.04.2021.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/07.12.2020