

35 CS 2838/16
BALAJI MAHARAJ WELFARE ASSOCIATION THROUGH SUDESH

JAIN Vs. SUDHA GUPTA ETC.

05/04/2021

Present: Counsel Sh. Gurbax Singh for the plaintiff.
Defendant no.2 in person.

At the request of defendant no.2, matter is adjourned.

Put up for DE on 02.08.2021.

(VIJAY KUMAR JHA)
Addl. District Judge-02 (East)
Karkardooma Courts/ 05/04/2021